
Monday Competitive League Standings  

Place Player # Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total

1 1

2 7

3 6

4 2

5 8

6 4

7 5

8 3

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

 Tom Moore 

 Rebecca Peraino 

 Ken Denson 

 Stan Kostur 

 Doug Holmberg 

 Adrienne Parkhurst 

 Tyler Salm 

 Michael Wong 

57 66 48 51 0 0 222

54 49 59 53 0 0 215

52 40 59 61 0 0 212

50 35 47 0 0 0 132

48 39 40 0 0 0 127

28 28 25 36 0 0 117

57 0 0 46 0 0 103

40 49 0 0 0 0 89

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0


